NEW FRESHMEN

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN

NEW TRANSFERS

In-State
Men
Women

Total

Out-of-State
Men
Women

Total

TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS

NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS

APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for SPRING 2011

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

132
167
299

50
35
85

384

NUMBER OF
APPLICANTS*

652
726
1,378

121
171
292

1,670

TABLE II-1

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

108
136
244

30
25
55

299

NUMBER
ACCEPTED

548
626
1,174

81
120
201

1,375

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.82
0.81
0.82

0.60
0.71
0.65

0.78

APPLIED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.84
0.86
0.85

0.67
0.70
0.69

0.82

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

57
39
96

18
10
28

124

NUMBER
ACTUALLY
ENROLLED

421
460
881

49
58
107

988

* Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.53
0.29
0.39

0.60
0.40
0.51

0.41

ENROLLED/
ACCEPTED
RATIO

0.77
0.73
0.75

0.60
0.48
0.53

0.72



