NEW FRESHMEN AND TRANSFERS APPLICANTS, ADMISSIONS, AND ENROLLED STUDENTS for SPRING 2011 TABLE II-1

NEW FRESHMEN	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	132	108	0.82	57	0.53
Women	167	136	0.81	39	0.29
Total	299	244	0.82	96	0.39
Out-of-State					
Men	50	30	0.60	18	0.60
Women	35	25	0.71	10	0.40
Total	85	55	0.65	28	0.51
TOTAL NEW FRESHMEN	384	299	0.78	124	0.41
NEW TRANSFERS	NUMBER OF APPLICANTS*	NUMBER ACCEPTED	APPLIED/ ACCEPTED RATIO	NUMBER ACTUALLY ENROLLED	ENROLLED/ ACCEPTED RATIO
In-State					
Men	652	548	0.84	421	0.77
Women	726	626	0.86	460	0.73
Total	1,378	1,174	0.85	881	0.75
Out-of-State					
Men	121	81	0.67	49	0.60
Women	171	120	0.70	58	0.48
Total	292	201	0.69	107	0.53
TOTAL NEW TRANSFERS	1,670	1,375	0.82	988	0.72

^{*} Includes only students whose applications are complete enough for an admissions decision to be made.

Source: Computerized data from Institutional Research Office files.